Overall Name
1 Chad
2 Joe
3 Tim
4 Chad
5 Malcolm
6 Steve
7 Elizebeth
8 Jim
9 Ron
10 John
11 Brian
12 Rachel
13 Brian
14  Jonathan
15 Brad
16 Tori
17 Maggie
18 Bev
19 Kerry
20 David
21 James
22  Phil
23 Pam
24  Marisa
25 Katy
26  Mike
27 Eric
28 John
29 Catie
30 Jan
31 Christine
32 Rick
33 Meg
34 Elizebeth
35 Judy
36 Anne
37 Brenda

Run for the Pie 10K
Mountaindale, Md.

8/20/2011

Connors
Basford
Hugen
Ahalt
Senior
Dobson
Gannon
Salley
Black
Stuart
Gregory
Murphy-Ryan
Smith

Lee

Neird
Arnold
Nehring
Black
Shepherd
Lee
Moreland
Biesecker
Geernaert
Hafer
Warehime
Marino
Eller
Clark

Lee

Klug
Dzara
Albee
Page
Griffiths
Trentini
Hafer
Jacobs

Gender Age Time Hometown
M 34 39:48 Adamstown, MD
M 32 40:16  Adamstown, MD
M 44 42:28  Mt. Airy, MD
M 32 43:26  Frederick, MD
M 60 44:33 New Market, MD
M 50 45:10  Thurmont, MD
F 27 45:44  Frederick, MD
M 50 4554  Frederick, MD
M 56 46:12 Boonsboro, MD
M 44 46:23 Boonshoro, MD
M 50 46:36 Frederick, MD
F 23 47:01  Frederick, MD
M 33 47:01 Frederick, MD
M 14 47:23  Frederick, MD
M 36 47:50 Hanover, PA
F 24 49:49  Frederick, MD
F 19 50:08 Frederick, MD
F 51 50:37 Boonsboro, MD
F 44 50:50 Frederick, MD
M 42 51:47  Frederick, MD
M 59 52:43  Gaithersburg, MD
M 37 53:14  York Springs, PA
F 43 54:08 Frederick, MD
F 22 54:15  Frederick, MD
F 29 55:00 Boonsboro, MD
M 56 55:09  Frederick, MD
M 42 55:44 New Market, MD
M 73 56:35 Woodsboro, MD
F 12 57:16 Frederick, MD
F 28 57:23  Woodsboro, MD
F 32 57:45 Frederick, MD
M 31 58:27  Frederick, MD
F 31 59:53 Adamstown, MD
F 28 59:59  Frederick, MD
F 48 1:02:00 Frederick, MD
F 57 1:02:13  Frederick, MD
F 46 1:06:13 Frederick, MD



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Cassandra Mellon

Sheila Houghton-Antonucci
Jackie Foti

Carol Casey

Beth Eller

Crista Horn

Rick O'Donnell

Carlene Alix

MMM

40
44
52
49
40
39
62
38

1.06:57
1:09:34
1:09:50
1:10:54
1:11:36
1:11:52
1:11:52
1:17:11

Mt. Airy, MD
Frederick, MD
Littlestown, PA
Thurmont, MD
New Market, MD
Frederick, MD
Frederick, MD
Leesburg, VA
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